
ที่ อตัราค่าบริการ
No. services charges

Company set up  (Registering Capital 1 Million) (Includes Gov. fee) 20,000
Company set up  (Registering Capital 2 Million) (Includes Gov. fee) 30,000
Company set up  (Registering Capital 3 Million) (Includes Gov. fee) 40,000
จดทะเบียนจดัตั้งหา้งหุ้นส่วนจ ากดั 
Limited Partnership set  up
จดทะเบียนเพ่ิมทุนของบริษทั (ทุนท่ีเพ่ิม 1,2,3 ลา้น) (รวมคา่ธรรมเนียม)
Registration to increase company  capital (Registering Capital of 1 Million) 15,000
Registration to increase company  capital (Registering Capital of 2 Million) 25,000
Registration to increase company  capital (Registering Capital of 3 Million) 35,000
จดทะเบียนยา้ยสถานประกอบการ พร้อมประกาศหนงัสือพิมพ์
Registration to change company address ( Includes public announcement) 
จดทะเบียนกรรมการเขา้ -ออก พร้อมประกาศหนงัสือพิมพ์
Changing  the company director ( Includes public announcement) 
จดทะเบียนหุ้นส่วนเขา้-ออก 
Changing the shareholder list
จดทะเบียนเพ่ิมวตัถุประสงค ์พร้อมประกาศ หนงัสือพิมพ์
Registration to add company objectives ( Includes public announcement) 
จดทะเบียนเปล่ียนช่ือ-ดวงตราของบริษทั และหา้งหุ้นส่วนบริษทั พร้อมประกาศหนงัสือพิมพ์
Registration to change company  name and  seal of Limited and Limited partnership
( Includes public announcement) 
จดทะเบียนลดทุนของบริษทัและหา้งหุ้นส่วนจ ากดัพร้อมประกาศ หนงัสือพิมพ์
Registration to reduce company capital and Limited partnership. ( Includes public announcement)

7,000

5,000

6,000

10,000

20,000

ค่าบริการด้านนิตกิรรม
DETAILS OF OUR LEGAL SERVICES

15,000

Details of our legal services
รายละเอยีดการบริการ

10,000

6

7

8

9

จดทะเบียนบริษทั (ทุนจดทะเบียน 1,2,3 ลา้น) (รวมคา่ธรรมเนียม)1

2

3

4

5



จดทะเบียนเลิกบริษทั และหา้งหุ้นส่วนจ ากดั, คา่ประกาศหนงัสือพิมพ,์ เลิก Vat , ปิดงบเลิก (รวมคา่สอบบญัชี)
Dissolution and Liquidation of company and Limited Partnership 
( Includes public announcement, Vat Registration Cancellation Vat , and closing of  Balance Sheet )
จดทะเบียนพาณิชย ์เช่นร้านคา้
Commerce Registration such as a store set up
จดทะเบียนสรรพสามิต เช่น เหลา้ บุหร่ี
Application for  alchoholic beverages and cigarette license
จดทะเบียนเคร่ืองหมายการคา้
Trade mark Registration
ใบอนุญาตท างานคนต่างชาติ
Application for a work permit 
เปล่ียนแปลงประเภทลงตรา Visa จากนกัท่องเท่ียวเป็นนกัธุรกิจ หรือ ครอบครัว (ไมร่วมคา่ธรรมเนียม)
Changing visa type from Tourist  to Business  or Family Visa (excludes government fee)
ต่อใบอนุญาตท างาน (ไมร่วมคา่ธรรมเนียม)
Work permit renewal (excludes government fee)
ยืน่ขอวีซ่าหน่ึงปี (ไมร่วมคา่ธรรมเนียม)
Application for One year visa (excludes government fees)
Business visa extension  /Business visa renewal (excudes government fee) 10,000
Application for  one year visa /Visa renewal -support a Thai wife  (excludes government fees) 10,000
Retirement visa extension/renewal  (excludes government fee) 6,000
ยืน่ท  า RE-ENTRY PERMIT /คร้ัง (ไมร่วมคา่ธรรมเนียม)
Application for Re-entry permit
รายงานตวั 90 วนั
Notification of  90 days stay 
เปล่ียนแปลงแกไ้ขต าแหน่ง, ทอ้งท่ี, สถานท่ีท างาน หรือรายการอ่ืนในใบอนุญาต (ไมร่วมคา่ธรรมเนียม)
Changing location of office,place and other information listed in the work permit (excludes government fee)
ต่างดา้วของมีถ่ินท่ีอยูใ่นราชอาณาจกัร
Application for a residency visa (excludes government fee)

15,000

2,000

2,000

5,000

50,000

5,000

10,000

50,000

30,000

21

18

19

20

12

13

14

15

16

18

6,000

10

11

17
20,000

150,000



แจง้ต่างดา้วออกจากงาน
Notification of foreigner employee resignation
ขอเลขประจ าตวัผูเ้สียภาษี (คนต่างชาติ)
Tax ID. registration (Foreigners)
หนงัสือรับรอง มาตราฐานสถานประกอบการ (นวด เพ่ือสูขภาพ)
Application for Health certificate license (Massage)
รับรองเอกสาร
Notarial Services per document
ตรวจดูสญัญา (ราคาข้ึนอยูก่บัเอกสาร)
Contarct review (Subject to change depend on kind of document)
ร่างสญัญา (ภาษาไทย)
Contract drafting (In Thai)
ร่างสญัญา (ภาษาองักฤษ)
Contract drafting ( in English)
ร่างสญัญา (ภาษาไทยและภาษาองักฤษ)
Contract drafting ( Thai & English)

5,000
26

27

29

3,000

2,000

28

5,000

10,000

15,000

22

25

23

24

3,000

10,000



services charges


