ค่าบริการด้านนิติกรรม

DETAILS OF OUR LEGAL SERVICES

ที่	รายละเอียดการบริการ	อัตราค่าบริการ
No.	Details of our legal services	services charges
1	จดทะเบียนบริษัท (ทุนจดทะเบียน 1,2,3 ล้าน) (รวมค่าธรรมเนียม)	
	Company set up (Registering Capital 1 Million) (Includes Gov. fee)	20,000
	Company set up (Registering Capital 2 Million) (Includes Gov. fee)	30,000
	Company set up (Registering Capital 3 Million) (Includes Gov. fee)	40,000
2	จดทะเบียนจัดตั้งห้างหุ้นส่วนจำกัด	15 000
	Limited Partnership set up	15,000
3	จคทะเบียนเพิ่มทุนของบริษัท (ทุนที่เพิ่ม 1,2,3 ล้าน) (รวมค่าธรรมเนียม)	
	Registration to increase company capital (Registering Capital of 1 Million)	15,000
	Registration to increase company capital (Registering Capital of 2 Million)	25,000
	Registration to increase company capital (Registering Capital of 3 Million)	35,000
4	จดทะเบียนย้ายสถานประกอบการ พร้อมประกาศหนังสือพิมพ์	10.000
	Registration to change company address (Includes public announcement)	10,000
5	จดทะเบียนกรรมการเข้า -ออก พร้อมประกาศหนังสือพิมพ์	7.000
	Changing the company director (Includes public announcement)	7,000
6	จคทะเบียนหุ้นส่วนเข้า-ออก	5 000
	Changing the shareholder list	5,000
7	จคทะเบียนเพิ่มวัตถุประสงค์ พร้อมประกาศ หนังสือพิมพ์	6.000
	Registration to add company objectives (Includes public announcement)	6,000
8	จดทะเบียนเปลี่ยนชื่อ-ควงตราของบริษัท และห้างหุ้นส่วนบริษัท พร้อมประกาศหนังสือพิมพ์	
	Registration to change company name and seal of Limited and Limited partnership	10,000
	(Includes public announcement)	
9	จคทะเบียนลคทุนของบริษัทและห้างหุ้นส่วนจำกัดพร้อมประกาศ หนังสือพิมพ์	20.000
	Registration to reduce company capital and Limited partnership. (Includes public announcement)	20,000
		1

10	จดทะเบียนเลิกบริษัท และห้างหุ้นส่วนจำกัด, ก่าประกาศหนังสือพิมพ์, เลิก Vat , ปัดงบเลิก (รวมก่าสอบบัญชี)		
	Dissolution and Liquidation of company and Limited Partnership	50,000	
	(Includes public announcement, Vat Registration Cancellation Vat, and closing of Balance Sheet)		
11	จดทะเบียนพาณิชย์ เช่นร้านค้า	5 000	
	Commerce Registration such as a store set up	5,000	
12	จดทะเบียนสรรพสามิต เช่น เหล้า บุหรื่	10.000	
	Application for alchoholic beverages and cigarette license	10,000	
13	งดทะเบียนเครื่องหมายการค้า		
	Trade mark Registration	50,000	
14	ใบอนุญาตทำงานคนต่างชาติ		
	Application for a work permit	30,000	
15	เปลี่ยนแปลงประเภทลงตรา Visa จากนักท่องเที่ยวเป็นนักธุรกิจ หรือ ครอบครัว (ไม่รวมค่าธรรมเนียม)		
	Changing visa type from Tourist to Business or Family Visa (excludes government fee)	15,000	
16	ต่อใบอนุญาตทำงาน (ไม่รวมค่าธรรมเนียม)	6.000	
	Work permit renewal (excludes government fee)	6,000	
17	ยื่นขอวีซ่าหนึ่งปี (ไม่รวมค่าธรรมเนียม)	20.000	
	Application for One year visa (excludes government fees)	20,000	
18	Business visa extension /Business visa renewal (excudes government fee)	10,000	
	Application for one year visa /Visa renewal -support a Thai wife (excludes government fees)	10,000	
	Retirement visa extension/renewal (excludes government fee)	6,000	
18	ขึ้นทำ RE-ENTRY PERMIT /ครั้ง (ไม่รวมค่าธรรมเนียม)	2 000	
	Application for Re-entry permit	2,000	
19	รายงานตัว 90 วัน	2 000	
	Notification of 90 days stay	2,000	
20	เปลี่ยนแปลงแก้ไขตำแหน่ง, ท้องที่, สถานที่ทำงาน หรือรายการอื่นในใบอนุญาต (ไม่รวมค่าธรรมเนียม)	5 000	
	Changing location of office, place and other information listed in the work permit (excludes government fee)	5,000	
21	ต่างค้าวของมีถิ่นที่อยู่ในราชอาณาจักร	150.000	
	Application for a residency visa (excludes government fee)	150,000	
	<u>.</u>	*	

22	แจ้งต่างค้าวออกจากงาน	3 000
	Notification of foreigner employee resignation	3,000
23	ขอเลขประจำตัวผู้เสียภาษี (คนต่างชาติ)	2 000
	Tax ID. registration (Foreigners)	3,000
24	หนังสือรับรอง มาตราฐานสถานประกอบการ (นวค เพื่อสูงภาพ)	10.000
	Application for Health certificate license (Massage)	10,000
25	รับรองเอกสาร	2 000
	Notarial Services per document	2,000
26	ตรวจดูสัญญา (ราคาขึ้นอยู่กับเอกสาร)	5 000
	Contarct review (Subject to change depend on kind of document)	5,000
27	ร่างสัญญา (ภาษาไทย)	- 000
	Contract drafting (In Thai)	5,000
28	ร่างสัญญา (ภาษาอังกฤษ)	10.000
	Contract drafting (in English)	10,000
29	ร่างสัญญา (ภาษาไทยและภาษาอังกฤษ)	15.000
	Contract drafting (Thai & English)	15,000